DATA SHEET
Extended maintenance windows, network upgrades and
unplanned outages can mean hundreds or even thousands
of hours of lost productivity yearly. More than ever, network
infrastructure is mission-critical, and to meet these demands,
the Aruba Mobility Master delivers the full capabilities of the
ArubaOS network operating system to scale to today’s
enterprise needs.

DATA SHEET
ARUBA MOBILITY MASTER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Aruba Mobility Master Virtual Appliance
JZ106AAE Aruba MM-VA-50 Mobility Master Virtual Appliance with Support for up to 50 Devices E-LTU
JY895AAE Aruba MM-VA-500 Mobility Master Virtual Appliance with Support for up to 500 Devices E-LTU
JY896AAE Aruba MM-VA-1K Mobility Master Virtual Appliance with Support for up to 1,000 Devices E-LTU
JY897AAE Aruba MM-VA-5K Mobility Master Virtual Appliance with Support for up to 5,000 Devices E-LTU
JY898AAE Aruba MM-VA-10K Mobility Master Virtual Appliance with Support for up to 10,000 Devices E-LTU
JZ395AAE Aruba MM-VA-50-F1 Mobility Master Virtual Appliance FIPS/TAA with Support for 50 Devices E-LTU
JZ376AAE Aruba MM-VA-500-F1 Mobility Master Virtual Appliance FIPS/TAA with Support for 500 Devices E-LTU
JZ377AAE Aruba MM-VA-1K-F1 Mobility Master Virtual Appliance FIPS/TAA with Support for 1,000 Devices E-LTU
JZ378AAE Aruba MM-VA-5K-F1 Mobility Master Virtual Appliance FIPS/TAA with Support for 5,000 Devices E-LTU
JZ379AAE Aruba MM-VA-10K-F1 Mobility Master Virtual Appliance FIPS/TAA with Support 10,000 Devices E-LTU
Aruba Mobility Master Hardware Appliance and Accessories
JY791A Aruba MM-HW-1K Mobility Master Hardware Appliance with Support for up to 1,000 Devices
JY792A Aruba MM-HW-5K Mobility Master Hardware Appliance with Support for up to 5,000 Devices
JY793A Aruba MM-HW-10K Mobility Master Hardware Appliance with Support for up to 10,000 Devices